SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6254
Inductive sensor, IM12, DC 3-wire, INOX series
Sensing range
6 / 10 mm
Inductive sensor
Triple sensing range
 Robust stainless steel V4A,
316L one piece housing,

1 mm / 2 mm thick
0.45 / 0.9 0.5 / 0.9
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-06BNS-NC1 6 027 573
IM12-06BPO-NC1 6 027 574
IM12-06BPS-NC1 6 027 572
IM12-10NNS-NC1 6 027 576
IM12-10NPS-NC1 6 027 575
KD01_IM12_INOX_en.fm  Seite 255  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  9:53 09